-
MONO POINT LUBRICATOR:
SIMPLE, ROBUST, RELIABLE
-Agricultural
-Equipment
-Handling
-General mechanical
  devices

Discharge Period 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, or 12 months
Compatible Lubricants Greases (to NLGI #2)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
K001000 MONO POINT LUBRICATOR
K001000-20 BOX 20 MONO POINT LUBRICATOR
K001000-100 BOX 100 MONO POINT LUBRICATOR
K001000-500 BOX 500 MONO POINT LUBRICATOR
Submersible
Suitable for use in high moisture environments.
Can even be used under water.
Rust, Dent & Corrosion Proof Construction